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NRANZ and ISSF 300m Dav 2
Friday 6 January

Name

Matt Pozzebon
Helen Freiman
Rick Ruiterman
John Ball

Irene Cameron
Rob Johansen
Jared McMurdo
Allan White

Chris Kershaw
Casey Goldsmith
Vic McMurdo
Graeme Bolland
Anita Benbrook
Paul Tidswell
John Scobie

Nicole McKee

Vic McMurdo
Irene Cameron
Helen Freiman
Anita Benbrook

Nicole McKee

Anita Benbrook
Paul Tidswell
John Scobie

Nicole McKee

Rod Fairlie

Darren Swaney

Paul Neilson
Eben Fourie
Michael Johansen
Harold Velasco

Grade
ISSF
ISSF
ISSF
ISSF
ISSF
ISSF
ISSF
ISSF

O O OO o o o o

Women
Women
Women
Women

Women

Int
Int
Int
Int

FO
FO

FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR

1
96.3
97.5
99.3
93.3
95.4

100.3
96.1
100.4

97.3
99.2
98.4
97.1
92.1
96.1
92.2
87.1

98.4
95.4
97.5
92.1
87.1

92.1
96.1
92.2
87.1

100.7
100.7

100.4
100.3
100.7
88.0

2
100.5
100.3

96.1
97.2
93.2
97.2
94.0
93.4

94.2
97.6
95.3
94.3
95.3
96.2
90.2
83.1

95.3
93.2
100.3
95.3
83.1

95.3
96.2
90.2
83.1

98.5
100.8

99.6
99.5
100.7
91.0

4
99.4
99.4
94.2
92.2
96.0
95.4
96.2
99.5

99.4
95.2
96.3
95.2
95.3
98.4
92.2
95.0

96.3
96.0
99.4
95.3
95.0

95.3
98.4
92.2
95.0

99.4
100.7

99.6
100.7
100.5

90.0

4
97.1
99.4
95.0
93.3
96.2
99.4
91.1
97.4

96.4
96.2
93.3
92.2
89.0
95.3
94.0
89.0

93.3
96.2
99.4
89.0
89.0

89.0
95.3
94.0
89.0

100.10
100.7

99.5
97.3

100.7

88.0

5
99.3
99.5
96.1
93.1
95.1
96.1
94.1
94.3

98.3
97.2
96.4
98.4
95.1
97.3
95.0
89.1

96.4
95.1
99.5
95.1
89.1

95.1
97.3
95.0
89.1

99.5

109.4

99.8
99.4
99.5
94.1

6
97.4
98.3
95.4
97.2
92.4
94.1
93.1
96.1

95.2
98.5
96.3
98.5
98.2
97.2
94.1
86.1

96.3
924
98.3
98.2
86.1

98.2
97.2
94.1
86.1

100.5
0.0

99.5
100.5
99.6
93.2

Total
588
592
575
565
567
581
564
579

579
582
574
574
564
579
557
529

574
567
592
564
529

564
579
557
529

596
509

595
595
598
544

Centres
20
24
11
13
13
15

6
21

18
19
20
17
10
15

20
13
24
10

10
15

36
33

34
27
37



2017 NRANZ 300m Championship

2 Day Aggregate
Name

Matt Pozzebon
Helen Freiman
Rick Ruiterman
Rob Johansen
John Ball

Irene Cameron
Allan White
Jared McMurdo
lan McFetridge

Chris Kershaw
Casey Goldsmith
Vic McMurdo
Graeme Bolland
Paul Tidswell
Anita Benbrook
John Scobie
Nicole McKee
Andre Doyle

Helen Freiman
Vic McMurdo
Irene Cameron
Anita Benbrook

Nicole McKee

Vic McMurdo
Paul Tidswell
Anita Benbrook
John Scobie
Nicole McKee
Andre Doyle
lan Mcfetridge

Rod Fairlie

Darren Swaney

Paul Neilson
Michael Johansen
Eben Fourie
Harold Velasco
Simon Teague

Grade
ISSF
ISSF
ISSF
ISSF
ISSF
ISSF
ISSF
ISSF
ISSF

O OO O0OO0OO0OO0o0OO0oOOo

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int

FO
FO

FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR

1173
1168
1147
1140
1130
1130
1130
1116
503

1156
1156
1141
1140
1136
1123
1059
1024
550

1168
1141
1130
1123
1024

1141
1136
1123
1059
1024
550
503

1190
1101

1183
1178
1176
1070
459

39
38
27
19
28
26
25
15

37
30
30
27
22
22
10

38
30
26
22

30
22
22
10

74
59

61
58
50



