

NRANZ and ISSF 300m Day 2

Friday 6 January

	Name	Grade	1	2	4	4	5	6	Total	Centres
1	Matt Pozzebon	ISSF	96.3	100.5	99.4	97.1	99.3	97.4	588	20
2	Helen Freiman	ISSF	97.5	100.3	99.4	99.4	99.5	98.3	592	24
3	Rick Ruiterman	ISSF	99.3	96.1	94.2	95.0	96.1	95.4	575	11
4	John Ball	ISSF	93.3	97.2	92.2	93.3	93.1	97.2	565	13
5	Irene Cameron	ISSF	95.4	93.2	96.0	96.2	95.1	92.4	567	13
6	Rob Johansen	ISSF	100.3	97.2	95.4	99.4	96.1	94.1	581	15
7	Jared McMurdo	ISSF	96.1	94.0	96.2	91.1	94.1	93.1	564	6
8	Allan White	ISSF	100.4	93.4	99.5	97.4	94.3	96.1	579	21
1	Chris Kershaw	O	97.3	94.2	99.4	96.4	98.3	95.2	579	18
2	Casey Goldsmith	O	99.2	97.6	95.2	96.2	97.2	98.5	582	19
3	Vic McMurdo	O	98.4	95.3	96.3	93.3	96.4	96.3	574	20
4	Graeme Bolland	O	97.1	94.3	95.2	92.2	98.4	98.5	574	17
5	Anita Benbrook	O	92.1	95.3	95.3	89.0	95.1	98.2	564	10
6	Paul Tidswell	O	96.1	96.2	98.4	95.3	97.3	97.2	579	15
8	John Scobie	O	92.2	90.2	92.2	94.0	95.0	94.1	557	7
9	Nicole McKee	O	87.1	83.1	95.0	89.0	89.1	86.1	529	4
1	Vic McMurdo	Women	98.4	95.3	96.3	93.3	96.4	96.3	574	20
2	Irene Cameron	Women	95.4	93.2	96.0	96.2	95.1	92.4	567	13
3	Helen Freiman	Women	97.5	100.3	99.4	99.4	99.5	98.3	592	24
4	Anita Benbrook	Women	92.1	95.3	95.3	89.0	95.1	98.2	564	10
5	Nicole McKee	Women	87.1	83.1	95.0	89.0	89.1	86.1	529	4
1	Anita Benbrook	Int	92.1	95.3	95.3	89.0	95.1	98.2	564	10
2	Paul Tidswell	Int	96.1	96.2	98.4	95.3	97.3	97.2	579	15
3	John Scobie	Int	92.2	90.2	92.2	94.0	95.0	94.1	557	7
4	Nicole McKee	Int	87.1	83.1	95.0	89.0	89.1	86.1	529	4
1	Rod Fairlie	FO	100.7	98.5	99.4	100.10	99.5	100.5	596	36
2	Darren Swaney	FO	100.7	100.8	100.7	100.7	109.4	0.0	509	33
										0
1	Paul Neilson	FTR	100.4	99.6	99.6	99.5	99.8	99.5	595	34
2	Eben Fourie	FTR	100.3	99.5	100.7	97.3	99.4	100.5	595	27
3	Michael Johansen	FTR	100.7	100.7	100.5	100.7	99.5	99.6	598	37
4	Harold Velasco	FTR	88.0	91.0	90.0	88.0	94.1	93.2	544	3

2017 NRANZ 300m Championship**2 Day Aggregate**

Name	Grade		
Matt Pozzebon	ISSF	1173	39
Helen Freiman	ISSF	1168	38
Rick Ruiterman	ISSF	1147	27
Rob Johansen	ISSF	1140	19
John Ball	ISSF	1130	28
Irene Cameron	ISSF	1130	26
Allan White	ISSF	1130	25
Jared McMurdo	ISSF	1116	15
Ian McFetridge	ISSF	503	8

Chris Kershaw	O	1156	37
Casey Goldsmith	O	1156	30
Vic McMurdo	O	1141	30
Graeme Bolland	O	1140	27
Paul Tidswell	O	1136	22
Anita Benbrook	O	1123	22
John Scobie	O	1059	10
Nicole McKee	O	1024	7
Andre Doyle	O	550	6

Helen Freiman	Women	1168	38
Vic McMurdo	Women	1141	30
Irene Cameron	Women	1130	26
Anita Benbrook	Women	1123	22
Nicole McKee	Women	1024	7

Vic McMurdo	Int	1141	30
Paul Tidswell	Int	1136	22
Anita Benbrook	Int	1123	22
John Scobie	Int	1059	10
Nicole McKee	Int	1024	7
Andre Doyle	Int	550	6
Ian Mcfetridge	Int	503	8

Rod Fairlie	FO	1190	74
Darren Swaney	FO	1101	59

Paul Neilson	FTR	1183	61
Michael Johansen	FTR	1178	58
Eben Fourie	FTR	1176	50
Harold Velasco	FTR	1070	9
Simon Teague	FTR	459	1